
Monday, July 15 

Breakfast 
WG Choice/Fruit or Juice/Milk 

Lunch 

Turkey & Cheese w/Lettuce Sandwich 

Fruit Choice & Milk 

Tuesday, July 16 

Breakfast 
WG Choice/Fruit or Juice/Milk 

Lunch 

PAZZO! PAZZO! w/ Dipping Sauce 

WG, Fruit & Veggie Choices & Milk 

Wednesday, July 17 

Breakfast 
WG Choice/Fruit or Juice/Milk 

Lunch 

Chicken Caesar Salad w/Lt. Ranch Dressing 

Fruit Choice & Milk 

Thursday, July 18 

Breakfast 
WG Choice/Fruit or Juice/Milk 

Lunch 

Hamburger / Cheeseburger on WG Bun 

Fruit & Veggie Choice & Milk 

Friday, July 19 

Breakfast 
WG Choice/Fruit or Juice/Milk 

Lunch 

Fruit & Yogurt Parfait or Fruit/Veg Smoothie 

WG, Fruit & Veggie Choices & Milk 

Monday, July 8 

Breakfast 
WG Choice/Fruit or Juice/Milk 

Lunch 

Ham & Cheese Italian Sandwich 

Fruit Choice & Milk 

Tuesday, July 9 

Breakfast 
WG Choice/Fruit or Juice/Milk 

Lunch 

Hot Dogs on WG Bun 

Fruit & Veggie Choice & Milk 

Wednesday, July 10 

Breakfast 
WG Choice/Fruit or Juice/Milk 

Lunch 

BLT & Cheese Sandwich 

Fruit Choice & Milk 

Thursday, July 11 

Breakfast 
WG Choice/Fruit or Juice/Milk 

Lunch 

Pepperoni or Cheese PIZZA! PIZZA! 

Fruit & Veggie Choices & Milk 

Friday, July 12 

Breakfast 
WG Choice/Fruit or Juice/Milk 

Lunch 

Fruit & Yogurt Parfait or Fruit/Veg Smoothie 

WG, Fruit & Veggie Choices & Milk 

Monday, July 1 

Breakfast 
WG Choice/Fruit or Juice/Milk 

Lunch 

WG Chicken Nuggets 

Fruit & Veggie Choices & Milk 

Tuesday, July 2 

Breakfast 
WG Choice/Fruit or Juice/Milk 

Lunch 

Chicken Caesar Salad w/Lt. Ranch Dressing 

Fruit Choice & Milk 

Wednesday, July 3 

Breakfast 
WG Choice/Fruit or Juice/Milk 

Lunch 

Hamburger / Cheeseburger on WG Bun 

Fruit & Veggie Choice & Milk 

Thursday, July 4 
 

HAPPY 

FOURTH OF JULY! 
 

(Sites Closed) 

Friday, July 5 

 

ALL SITES 

CLOSED TODAY! 

Monday, June 24 

Breakfast 
WG Choice/Fruit or Juice/Milk 

Lunch 

Turkey & Cheese w/Lettuce Sandwich 

Fruit Choice & Milk 

Tuesday, June 25 

Breakfast 
WG Choice/Fruit or Juice/Milk 

Lunch 

BLT & Cheese Sandwich 

Fruit Choice & Milk 

Wednesday, June 26 

Breakfast 
WG Choice/Fruit or Juice/Milk 

Lunch 

Chef’s Salad w/WG Option 

Fruit Choice & Milk 

Thursday, June 27 

Breakfast 
WG Choice/Fruit or Juice/Milk 

Lunch 

Ham & Cheese w/ Lettuce Sandwich 

Fruit Choice & Milk 

Friday, June 28 

Breakfast 
WG Choice/Fruit or Juice/Milk 

Lunch 

Fruit & Yogurt Parfait or Fruit/Veg Smoothie! 

WG, Fruit & Veggie Choices & Milk 

No paperwork necessary.   Must be 18 or under for free meals. 

SUNBUTTER & JELLY SANDWICH 

w/Cheese Stick offered daily 

as Alternate Lunch Choice! 

This institution is an  

equal opportunity provider. 
 

Menu subject to change. 

Please call 657-4402 for 

more info, or  email: 

wordway@sad15.org 

For Additional Resources 

Call 2-1-1 

We’re here to serve delicious breakfast and 

lunch all summer long!  Convenient, healthy, 

FREE meals every  summer weekday! 

(Will be closed July 4th & 5th) 

Sponsored by MSAD 15 Food and Nutrition Services  

Russell  School 

8 Gray Park Rd., Gray 

6/24-8/9 M-F 

8:30-9:15 Breakfast 

11:15-12:00 Lunch 

Memorial  School 

86 Intervale Rd., New Gloucester 

7/8-8/9 M-F 

8:30-9:15 Breakfast 

11:15-12:15 Lunch 

High School Courtyard 

10 Libby Hill Rd., Gray 

6/24-8/9 M-F 

8:30-9:15 Breakfast 

11:30-12:30 Lunch  



 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

Monday, Aug 5 

Breakfast 
WG Choice/Fruit or Juice/Milk 

Lunch 

BLT w/ Cheese Sandwich 

Fruit Choice & Milk 

Tuesday, Aug 6 

Breakfast 
WG Choice/Fruit or Juice/Milk 

Lunch 

PAZZO! PAZZO! w/Dipping Sauce 

WG, Fruit & Veggie Choice & Milk 

Wednesday, Aug 7 

Breakfast 
WG Choice/Fruit or Juice/Milk 

Lunch 

Ham & Cheese Sandwich w/ Lettuce 

Fruit Choice & Milk 

Thursday, Aug 8 

Breakfast 
WG Choice/Fruit or Juice/Milk 

Lunch 

WG Chicken Nuggets 

Fruit & Veggie Choices & Milk 

Friday, Aug 9 

Breakfast 
WG Choice/Fruit or Juice/Milk 

Lunch 

Fruit & Yogurt Parfait or Fruit/Veg Smoothie 

WG, Fruit & Veggie Choices & Milk 

Monday, July 29 

Breakfast 
WG Choice/Fruit or Juice/Milk 

Lunch 

Hamburger / Cheeseburger on WG Bun 

Fruit & Veggie Choices & Milk 

Tuesday, July 30 

Breakfast 
WG Choice/Fruit or Juice/Milk 

Lunch 

Turkey & Cheese Sandwich w/Lettuce 

Fruit Choice & Milk 

Wednesday, July 31 

Breakfast 
WG Choice/Fruit or Juice/Milk 

Lunch 

Hot Dogs on WG Bun 

Fruit & Veggie Choice & Milk 

Thursday, Aug 1 

Breakfast 
WG Choice/Fruit or Juice/Milk 

Lunch 

Pepperoni or Cheese Pizza! Pizza! 

Fruit Choice & Milk 

Friday, Aug 2 

Breakfast 
WG Choice/Fruit or Juice/Milk 

Lunch 

Fruit & Yogurt Parfait or Fruit/Veg Smoothie! 

WG, Fruit & Veggie Choices & Milk 

Monday, July 22 

Breakfast 
WG Choice/Fruit or Juice/Milk 

Lunch 

Chicken Burger on WG Bun 

Fruit & Veggie Choices & Milk 

Tuesday, July 23 

Breakfast 
WG Choice/Fruit or Juice/Milk 

Lunch 

Ham & Cheese Sandwich w/Lettuce 

Fruit Choice & Milk 

Wednesday, July 24 

Breakfast 
WG Choice/Fruit or Juice/Milk 

Lunch 

Pepperoni or Cheese Pizza! Pizza! 

Fruit Choice & Milk 

Thursday, July 25 

Breakfast 
WG Choice/Fruit or Juice/Milk 

Lunch 

BLT w/ Cheese Sandwich 

Fruit Choice & Milk 

Friday, July 26 

Breakfast 
WG Choice/Fruit or Juice/Milk 

Lunch 

Fruit & Yogurt Parfait or Fruit/Veg Smoothie! 

WG, Fruit & Veggie Choices & Milk 

No paperwork necessary.   Must be 18 or under for free meals. 

SUNBUTTER & JELLY SANDWICH 

w/Cheese Stick offered daily 

as Alternate Lunch Choice! 

This institution is an  

equal opportunity provider. 
 

Menu subject to change. 

Please call 657-4402 for 

more info, or  email: 

wordway@sad15.org 

For Additional Resources 

Call 2-1-1 

We’re here to serve delicious breakfast and 

lunch all summer long!  Convenient, healthy, 

FREE meals every  summer weekday! 

(Will be closed July 4th & 5th) 

Sponsored by MSAD 15 Food and Nutrition Services  

Russell  School 

8 Gray Park Rd., Gray 

6/24-8/9 M-F 

8:30-9:15 Breakfast 

11:15-12:00 Lunch 

Memorial  School 

86 Intervale Rd., New Gloucester 

7/8-8/9 M-F 

8:30-9:15 Breakfast 

11:15-12:15 Lunch 

High School Courtyard 

10 Libby Hill Rd., Gray 

6/24-8/9 M-F 

8:30-9:15 Breakfast 

11:30-12:30 Lunch  
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